Minnis Bay Sailing Club

Berthing Rates for Popular Boats

If yours is not listed multiply the beam in metres by £59.84

BOAT
Optimist
Topper
Byte
Comet
Fireball
Mirror
Laser 2
RS g'ba
Laser
Pico
Topaz

Junior Redwing

Contender
Phantom
Albacore
Vortex
Enterprise
Leader
420

470
Osprey
Laser 2000
505

Sport 16
Dart 15
Dragoon
Catapult
Dart 18

A Class
Hobie 16
Hurricane
Nacra 5.5
Spitfire
F18
Tornado

1-Jan-20

BEAM

1120
1200
1300
1370
1371
1390
1420
1420
1422
1430
1450
1500
1500
1600
1530
1530
1600
1650
1651
1690
1750
1850
1880
1980
2130
2150
2250
2280
2300
2410
2430
2500
2520
2600
3080

Rate
£67.02
£71.81
£77.80
£81.98
£82.04
£83.18
£84.97
£84.97
£85.09
£85.57
£86.77
£89.76
£89.76
£95.74
£91.56
£91.56
£95.74
£98.74
£98.80
£101.13
£104.72
£110.70
£112.50
£118.48
£127.46
£128.66
£134.64
£136.45
£137.63
£144.21
£145.41
£149.60
£150.80
£155.58
£184.31
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