Berthing Rates for Popular Boats

If yours is not listed multiply the beam in metres by £59.84

BOAT	BEAM	Rate
Optimist	1120	£67.02
Topper	1200	£71.81
Byte	1300	£77.80
Comet	1370	£81.98
Fireball	1371	£82.04
Mirror	1390	£83.18
Laser 2	1420	£84.97
RS q'ba	1420	£84.97
Laser	1422	£85.09
Pico	1430	£85.57
Topaz	1450	£86.77
Junior Redwing	1500	£89.76
Contender	1500	£89.76
Phantom	1600	£95.74
Albacore	1530	£91.56
Vortex	1530	£91.56
Enterprise	1600	£95.74
Leader	1650	£98.74
420	1651	£98.80
470	1690	£101.13
Osprey	1750	£104.72
Laser 2000	1850	£110.70
505	1880	£112.50
Sport 16	1980	£118.48
Dart 15	2130	£127.46
Dragoon	2150	£128.66
Catapult	2250	£134.64
Dart 18	2280	£136.45
A Class	2300	£137.63
Hobie 16	2410	£144.21
Hurricane	2430	£145.41
Nacra 5.5	2500	£149.60
Spitfire	2520	£150.80
F18	2600	£155.58
Tornado	3080	£184.31

1-Jan-20 Page 1